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By Wiegmann

Catalog # HW-J80608XD

NEMA 4X JIC Continuous Hinge Quick Release Padlockable
Extended Depth 8X6X8 Fiberglass-Opaque

Features

« Constructed of molded fiberglass

« Extended depth enclosure with lift-off four-screw cover

o Poured seamless gasket provides a water-tight and dust-tight

seal

General

Color

Cover Type
Material
Mounting Type
Series

Type

UPC

Dimensions

Actual Depth
Actual Height
Actual Width
Cubic Capacity
Depth

Height

Weight

Width

Gray

Screw Cover
Fiberglass
Wall Mount
JIC

Enclosure
786725878239

9.06 in
9.63in
6.85in
384 cu.in
8in

8in
531b
6in

Certifications And Compliance

Certified Listed
Nema Rating
UL Listed

cULus
4X
Yes

*Representative Image

Logistics

Carton Quantity 1

Product Assets

3D Models - HW-J80608XD

Catalogs - Wiegmann Non-Metallic Enclosures
Engineering Drawing - HWDHW-J80608XD-S
SDS - HCC SDS
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