

NEMA 4X JIC Continuous Hinge Quick Release Padlockable Extended Depth 8X6X8 Fiberglass-Opaque

By Wiegmann Catalog # HW-J80608XD

NEMA 4X JIC Continuous Hinge Quick Release Padlockable Extended Depth 8X6X8 Fiberglass-Opaque

Features

- Constructed of molded fiberglass
- Extended depth enclosure with lift-off four-screw cover
- Poured seamless gasket provides a water-tight and dust-tight seal

General

Catalog Number	HW-J80608XD
Color	Gray
Cover Type	Screw Cover
Material	Fiberglass
Mounting Type	Wall Mount
Series	JIC
Туре	Enclosure
UPC	786725878239

Dimensions

Actual Depth	9.06 in
Actual Height	9.63 in
Actual Width	6.85 in



*Representative Image

Cubic Capacity	384 cu.in
Depth	8 in
Height	8 in
Weight	5.3 lb
Width	6 in

Certifications And Compliance

Certified Listed	cULus
Nema Rating	4X
UL Listed	Yes

Logistics

Carton Quantity

Product Assets

3D Models - HW-J80608XD

Catalogs - Wiegmann Non-Metallic Enclosures
Engineering Drawing - HWDHW-J80608XD-S
SDS - HCC SDS
Specifications - HW-J80608XD
Terms and Conditions - HCC Terms & Conditions